52 EDICION ARROYADA TRAIL

TRAIL LARGA
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

POS. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Categoria TIEMPO
MASTER-A FEMENINO
1 43 Belen Olguin INDEPENDIENTE MRS 03:20:04

MASTER-B FEMENINO

. MASTER-B .03
1 18 Saioa Calles Moral INDEPENDIENTE FEMENINO 03:03:36
MASTER-C FEMENINO
: : CD SOLORUNNERS MASTER-C .07
1 33 Mariola Dominguez VALLADOLID FEMENINO 03:07:16
MASTER-D FEMENINO
o . MASTER-D 14
1 28 Maria Luisa Cambados Marquez INDEPENDIENTE FEMENINO 03:14:03
SENIOR MASCULINO
1 45 Marco Ratén Rivera CD ZAMORA CORRE-ADARSA  SENIOR MASCULINO 01:59:00
2 39 Adrian Martin Sdnchez CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO SENIOR MASCULINO 02:11:11
3 1 Ernesto Aranda Del Caz INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULINO 02:22:09
4 16 Carlos Basilio Antén INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULINO 02:35:23
5 37 Eduardo Jorge Martin URr COv0 RUNNERS SENIOR MASCULINO 02:38:30
6 4 Leonardo Felipe Da Silva Borges INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR MASCULINO 02:57:28
MASTER-A MASCULINO
— . . MASTER-A 12
1 9 Benjamin Arias Ciruela INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 02:13:37
; . C.D. SOLORUNNERS MASTER-A .£7.
2 53 Raul Villacorta Gonzalez VALLADOLID MASCULINO 02:57:28
MASTER-A .01-
3 35 Roberto Herrera Fernandez ENTRECORTADOS CABEZON MASCULINO 03:01:58
MASTER-B MASCULINO
) . PELUQUERIA LOPEZ GARCIA/ MASTER-B .c7.
1 27 David Calderén Ferrero RECAMBIOS MARVALL MASCULINO 01:57:20
L. , MASTER-B 1c-
2 29 Moiseés Cepas Garcia INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 02:15:56
. N ~ MASTER-B 20"
3 3 Antonio Cristébal Mufioz INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 02:30:39
: : : PELUQUERIA LOPEZ MASTER-B .£3.
4 47 sergio Rico Enriquez GARCIA/RECAMBIOS MARVAL  MASCULINO 02:53:50
. MASTER-B .-
5 19 Jose David Hernandez Del Valle INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 02:54:04
, MASTER-B .02
6 11 Joaquin Guerra Trueba INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 03:03:37
7 15 Jorge Arroyo Merchan INDEPENDIENTE MARTER S 03:05:41
- MASTER-B .0
8 32 Carlos Del Pozo Riafio INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 03:05:44
9 12 Luis Miguel Lojo Nieto INDEPENDIENTE MARTER S 03:09:34
. MASTER-B .00-
10 42 Eduardo Medina Santos INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 03:09:35
i . MASTER-B 9Q.
11 8 Raul Alvarez Saez INDEPENDIENTE MASCULINO 03:28:41

MASTER-C MASCULINO
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POS. Dorsal
1 34
2 38
3 41
4 22
5 40
6 48
7 46
8 52
9 13

10 26
11 30
12 23

Nombre
Curro

Ivan
Francisco
Oscar

Raul

Rubén
Javier

Jose Alberto
Luis Miguel
Oscar
Daniel

David

MASTER-D MASCULINO

1

2
3
4

31
51
25
2
36
5

10

Juan Carlos
José Miguel
Oscar

Luis Fernando
Julio Cesar
Carlos Manuel

Javier

MASTER-E MASCULINO

1
2
3

44
14
24

Juan Carlos
Juan Alberto

Luis Angel

&
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Apellidos
Gonzalez Lopez

Lopez Martinez

Martinez De La Fuente

Moya Viveros

Martin Zapatero

Rodriguez Bafios

Redondo Rodriguez

Vicente Cabeza

Pascual Fernandez

Blanco Ortega

Cuadrado Rodriguez

Fermoso Rodriguez

De Castro
Valbuena Vélez

Alonso Arranz

Bartolomé Fernandez

Hervada Espeso

Dominguez Zorita

Garcia Antén

Platero Martinez

Rodriguez Martin

Fernandez Sardon

Club

C.D SOLORUNNES
RUNNING AGUILAR

TRAIL RUN TORO

CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO

INDEPENDIENTE

MONTARNA Y ESCALADA
OJANCO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

PELUQUERIA LOPEZ
GARCIA/RECAMBIOS MARVAL

INDEPENDIENTE

KITROC RUNNER

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON PALENCIA

COMERCIAL ULSA

ATLETAS POPULARES
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE

TRAIL RUN TORO

INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. ZAMORA CORRE -
ADARSA

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

MASTER-C
MASCULINO
MASTER-C
MASCULINO
MASTER-C
MASCULINO
MASTER-C
MASCULINO
MASTER-C
MASCULINO
MASTER-C
MASCULINO
MASTER-C
MASCULINO
MASTER-C
MASCULINO
MASTER-C
MASCULINO
MASTER-C
MASCULINO
MASTER-C
MASCULINO
MASTER-C
MASCULINO

MASTER-D
MASCULINO
MASTER-D
MASCULINO
MASTER-D
MASCULINO
MASTER-D
MASCULINO
MASTER-D
MASCULINO
MASTER-D
MASCULINO
MASTER-D
MASCULINO

MASTER-E
MASCULINO
MASTER-E
MASCULINO
MASTER-E
MASCULINO

TIEMPO
02:05:38
02:13:59
02:14:34
02:19:11
02:33:36
02:38:22
02:43:20
02:48:30
02:51:27
02:53:51
02:54:13

03:31:56

02:37:02
02:41:12
02:47:46
02:53:34
02:54:52
03:08:50

03:17:30

02:29:53
02:55:29

03:34:49
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